AMENDMENT

OFFERED IN THE SENATE

BY SENATOR DUNLEAVY

TO: SCS CSHB 156(EDC)

1	Page 16, line 10:
2	Delete "AS 14.20.020"
3	Insert "AS 14.20"
4	
5	Page 16, following line 17:
6	Insert a new bill section to read:
7	"* Sec. 19. AS 14.30.361, enacted by sec. 18 of this Act, is amended by adding a new
8	subsection to read:
9	(c) The requirements under (a) of this section do not apply to
10	(1) sexual abuse and sexual assault awareness and prevention training
11	required under AS 14.30.355; or
12	(2) dating violence and abuse awareness and prevention training
13	required under AS 14.30.356."
14	
15	Renumber the following bill sections accordingly.
16	
17	Page 17, line 6:
18	Delete "Section 24"
19	Insert "Section 25"
20	
21	Page 17, line 9:
22	Delete "Section 19"
23	Insert "Section 20"

1	
2	Page 17, line 11:
3	Delete "Section 2 of this Act takes"
4	Insert "Sections 2 and 19 of this Act take"
5	
6	Page 17, line 12:
7	Delete "secs. 25 - 28"
8	Insert "secs. 26 - 29"

L